Printing time:10:33
MONDAY, 21.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30| 3359 AUT 2 \BREGENZ FAC WIEN 3.05]3.3512.2015.00|3.5019.006.25[2.1111.65]2.702.45|4.50|3.701.95]7.25/1.83|5.80|1.58|1.87|2.15|1.95
13:00| 3480 |POL 2 |LECCZNA CHROBRY 1.95]3.30/3.80)3.10 | 5.805.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.50]1.90 | 6.00)2.50 | 11.0]1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.15
13:1512469NL1W | TWENTE W AJAXW 2.1013.70|2.9013.25/4.60]5.80 | 8.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.85|2.5011.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75]|1.52| 1.80|1.85 | 2.05
13:15/ 3454 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. RADOMIAK 2.90|3.35/2.4514.80/3.90/9.50|8.00/1.80]1.90|3.30|2.85/4.80|3.90(2.10]7.75[2.00|7.00/1.70|2.20(2.45|2.30
13:30/ 1080 [ITA 1 |TORINO UDINESE 2.45/3.10|3.1514.10/5.5018.50 | 10.511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.00 | 3.602.25|7.75]2.45|10.012.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.20
13:30/ 1086 |ITA2 |SUDTIROL BARI 2.60|3.15|2.85[4.40/4.90]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00 ] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.80
14:0012458 DK4PF |lODDER BRENSHEJ 2.5513.3512.5514.004.0018.008.00/1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|4.20|3.40(1.95/6.75[1.95|6.75|1.67 | 2.05|2.30 | 2.30
14:00112470[INDSC |GOA GOKULAM 1.48 14.20/6.00)2.10|9.503.10[22.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.85|1.60]1.50 |3.40|2.45|12.0|1.53|1.85]1.43|3.35
14:00/12542NO4G3/SKEDSMO ASSIDEN 1.8013.90|3.45]12.70 | 5.10 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.401.62
14:00/12543NO4G6/DROBAK STABAE.Il 2.65|3.70|2.25[14.10 | 3.45 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.47 1.67
14:0012544|NO4G1|ULLERN BAERUM 2.6513.70|2.2514.10 | 3.40 2.5011.40|1.97 1.3711.60
14:00[{12567NO4G3|GJOVIK SKJETTEN 2.70/3.702.20 | 4.20 | 3.30 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
14:00112574|DENW |ODENSE W BRONDBY W 2.6013.6012.3014.20|3.6018.00|7.00/1.75]1.85]3.10|2.75|4.30|3.45[2.006.75[1.90 | 6.50|1.67|2.10}2.30 | 2.15
14:00| 5447 |[SWE 2 VARBERGS UMEA 1.75]3.50 14.50)12.75|7.00|4.70 [ 12.01.96 | 1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.75 | 4.80|2.45|12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.78 | 2.90
14:00| 5461 |SW4N |OSTER.IFK GOTNE 1.8713.80/3.30]12.85/5.1014.70|8.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.50|2.10]1.654.40]|1.95|7.25|11.57|1.85]|1.70 | 2.10
14:00| 5521 |DK2PF HVIDOVRE ODENSE 3.80/3.40]1.90/5.80|3.05/10.5|/5.60/1.85]1.85|3.15/2.75|5.90|5.10(2.45/10.0/1.87|5.40/1.83|2.30[2.90|1.95
14:00| 5564 |DK3PF |INAESTVED FREMAD A. 2.95/3.60|2.1014.80|3.30]9.006.501.64|2.00|3.502.90]|5.103.9912.15|8.50]1.92 | 6.00]1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.20
14:00| 5661 |NOR3 |SANDNES PORS.GRE. 1.4514.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00 2.25/1.50|2.20 1.601.92
14:00| 5672 INOR3 |STJORDALS RANA 1.45]4.40|5.50]1.97 | 7.50 2.7011.35]1.92 1.40|1.65
14:15112575/|DK4PT |LYSENG AVARTA 2.45|3.60|2.45[13.90/3.90|7.75|7.75|1.67|1.95|3.40 | 2.85]|4.00|3.30|2.00|7.00]2.00|7.00]1.75]2.20 | 2.35 | 2.35
14:30{12077|[ENG 5 \WOKING ALDERSHOT 2.35/3.2012.9013.80/4.90]7.50(9.0011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
14:30{12850/[ENG 4 INEWPORT WALSALL 5.8013.80]1.55[9.00]2.30f17.0/3.60/1.961.75]2.90|2.55|7.75|7.50(2.8013.0/1.65|4.00/1.85|2.25[3.80|1.65
14:30| 5462 |[SW4N |LUCKSTA UMEA A. 2.35/3.70|2.5013.45|3.7016.75|7.2512.70 | 1.35]1.92 1 1.95]12.85|2.55|1.65|5.10]1.65 | 5.40]1.35| 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.70
15:00112016/[ETH 1 |F.KENEMA DIRE DAWA 2.103.05|3.60 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:00|12459/DK4PT |Y.BOYS FD SUNDBY 2.2013.6012.8013.45/4.60/6.508.50/1.801.80|3.00|2.60]3.35|2.65[1.876.00[2.00|6.75|1.67|2.05|2.05|2.30
15:00112461|ITAP1 |MONZA M19 SASS.M19 3.00|3.402.2014.90|3.50|8.50|6.25]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00|1.80|5.40[1.55|1.802.10|1.90
15:00{12484/FIN3C |GBK VPS Il 2.0014.00|2.85[2.95)/4.40 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.25/1.30
15:0012485/FIN3C |KUOP.ELO JS HERCU. 2.25]3.80]2.603.35]3.90 3.2011.25/1.70 1.301.37
15:00112487|FIN3B |PPJ HELS. P.LIROT 2.05/3.70|2.9513.15/4.70 2.3711.45|2.10 1.4211.65
15:00112488|FIN3B |ILVES I MUSA 1.4014.70/5.90)1.85|7.75 3.201.25]1.70 1.45|1.52
15:0012489FIN3A |JPS VJS 8.5015.7011.25113.0 | 1.60 2.7011.35|1.87 1.621.82
15:00| 2238 |[ENG6J |MAIDSTONE TONBRIDGE 1.2315.50/12.011.70 | 22.0)2.25|65.0|2.11 |1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.75|1.37]1.42|3.10]3.60 | 20.0|2.45|2.70 ] 1.38 | 6.00
15:00| 2256 |ENG6S|SCARBORO. DARLINGT. 2.1513.30|3.2013.50 | 5.2016.25|9.0011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.40 | 2.7011.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
15:00| 2277 [ENG7 |ROYSTON ST IVES 2.55]3.60]2.35[4.00/3.60|7.75|7.00/2.061.60]2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10f1.82]5.90[1.80|5.60/1.52|1.80[2.00|1.95
15:00| 3227 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. VIK.BERL. 2.1013.70|2.9013.304.60]6.009.0011.75|1.85]3.10|2.75]13.30 | 2.65|1.87 |5.90]2.05| 7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.35
15:00| 5409 |[SWE 1 |DJURGARD. GAIS 1.95]3.45/4.00)3.10 | 6.2515.90 | 13.01.76 |1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.50]1.90 | 6.00)2.55| 11.0|1.88|2.45]2.05|3.15
15:00| 5505 |DE1PT |VEJLE K. SILKEBORG 3.3013.5012.1515.30 | 3.4519.50 | 6.00/2.19 11.60|2.55/2.45|4.70|4.00(2.007.50(1.77 |5.30|1.55|1.80}2.20 | 1.88
15:00| 5514 |DE1PT VIBORG LYNGBY 1.683.70|5.40]2.50|8.0014.30|17.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.40 | 1.95]1.67 |4.20]2.60 | 12.0|1.70|2.05]1.68 | 3.15
15:00| 5565 | DK3PF |SKIVE MIDELFART 2.5013.60|2.4014.10/3.80]8.00|7.75|1.64|2.00 | 3.50|2.90]4.30 | 3.35|2.05|7.00]2.05|6.75]|1.75| 2.30 | 2.40 | 2.35
15:00| 5567 |DK3PT|NYKOBING FREM 2.90/3.70]2.10/4.60/3.30/9.006.00f1.75]1.85|3.10|2.75|4.70|3.702.05|7.50[1.87 |5.90|1.70 | 2.20 [ 2.35 | 2.05
15:00| 5662 [NOR3 |JERV SANDVIKEN 1.3714.50|7.0011.90 | 10.5 2.1511.55|2.35 1.7712.00
15:30112471NL1W |UTRECHT W FEYEN.W 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00)1.67 |4.40]2.15]9.00|1.70|2.00]1.72|2.45
15:30| 3352 AUT 2 |RAPID II KAPFENB. 2.8013.3512.3514.60|3.7018.007.00/2.1911.60|2.55/2.40|3.90|3.30/1.90/6.75[1.82|5.70|1.53|1.80}2.05|1.95
15:30| 3353 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING ST.POLTEN 3.50|3.35]2.0015.40|3.15)9.50 | 5.702.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 {9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40[ 1.63 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.90
15:30| 3463 |POL 2 |PRUSZKOW T.NIEC. 3.1013.30|2.2015.10/3.50]9.00 | 6.501.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.6014.90 1 3.9912.10|7.50]1.90 | 6.25]11.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
15:30/ 5602 INOR 1 VALERENGA  |ROSENBORG  |3.00|3.50|2.30]4.90|3.60[9.006.75]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45[4.50 | 3.60]1.95|7.00]1.80|5.60[1.53|1.80]2.10|1.93
15:45| 3455 |POL 1 |JAGIELON. ZAGLEBIE 1.6713.70|5.50]2.508.0014.30|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.55|2.40|1.95]1.68 | 4.30]|2.60 | 13.0|1.75|2.10]1.70 | 3.40
16:00/1081 ITA 1 |CAGLIARI FIORENT. 3.00/3.20|2.45(5.10/4.10]10.0 | 8.50 | 1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.20 ] 5.80 | 4.402.25/9.50]2.15|7.25]1.88 | 2.55|2.80 | 2.55
16:00/ 1084 [ITA2 |BRESCIA REGGIANA 2.10]3.35]3.6013.40/6.0016.75|11.0/1.622.1514.00|3.20|3.80|2.85/1.98 6.50(2.5010.0|1.95|2.60}2.30 | 3.25
16:00/ 1085 [ITA 2 |CITTADEL. SALERNIT. 3.10]3.202.405.30|3.90/10.0|8.00]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25|4.70|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25[1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.55
16:00/1087 ITA2 |SASSUOLO FROSINONE 1.90]3.50/4.10]3.00 1 6.2515.5012.01.96 |1.75]2.90 1 2.602.90|2.30]1.805.20|2.40 | 11.0]1.75|2.10] 1.88 | 2.80
16:00/ 1088 |ITA2 |JUVE ST. SAMPDORIA 2.35]3.20]3.2013.90|5.50|7.75|10.0/1.55]2.304.403.40|4.50|3.25(2.20|7.25[2.4010.0/2.00|2.80|2.60 | 3.05
16:00/ 1089 |ITA 2 |SPEZIA COSENZA 1.4014.60|8.00]2.0015.012.95|35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.05|1.62]1.58 13.60]3.15|16.0]1.95|2.30| 1.55|5.30
16:00/1091 ITA2 |PALERMO CARRARESE 1.7813.604.70)12.75|7.0014.90 | 14.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.60|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.802.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.15]1.80 | 2.95
16:00/1092 [ITA2 |MANTOVA CATANZARO 12.3513.40/3.00/3.704.90|7.25/9.50/1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.60|3.60|3.00/1.90|6.25|2.05|7.50|1.60| 1.95[2.10 | 2.30
16:0011023DK2PT |HB KOGE HOBRO IK 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70|3.70]8.50 | 7.00 | 2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.88 | 6.25] 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.05
16:00111027|FIN 2 | JIPPO SAIPA 1.3014.90/9.50)11.80]17.012.40|50.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77|1.42]11.433.15]|3.40 | 17.0|1.97|2.20] 1.40 | 5.30
16:00] 1161 [ITA3B |PINETO VIRTUS E. 3.70]3.25]2.00/6.003.25/11.06.25[1.60|2.204.20|3.20|6.25|5.50(2.60 | 11.0/1.95|6.50|2.00 | 2.65[3.45|2.25
16:00] 1162 |ITA3B |LEGNAGO PESCARA 4.5013.45|1.7517.0012.75]113.05.1011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9016.50 | 6.50 | 2.65|12.0] 1.80 | 5.60]1.93 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 1.95
16:00/ 1163 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. ASCOLI 4.00/3.30|1.9016.75/3.05]12.0|5.70|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90 | 2.65|11.0] 1.95 | 6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
16:00/ 1164 [ITA3B |V.PESARO SPAL 2.0013.3013.6013.20|5.6016.0010.5/1.692.05]3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60(1.90/6.25[2.45/10.0|11.92|2.55(12.15|3.10
16:00| 1165 |ITA3B |PONTEDERA  |RIMINI 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]3.70 | 2.85[1.97 |6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.80
16:00{11653/SVE1 |ROSENG.W KRISTL.W 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.709.5012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5013.00 | 2.401.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.501.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
16:00/ 1166 |ITA3B |TERNANA PIANESE 1.404.30|7.50]2.00|14.0]2.90|32.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]1.97 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 15.0] 1.90 | 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00
16:00| 1167 |ITA3B |CAMPOBAS. PERUGIA 2.40/3.05|2.9514.00|5.00]8.009.5011.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25]2.40 | 10.0]1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 2.90
16:00| 1168 |ITA3B |GUBBIO MILAN M23 2.40/3.00|3.00f4.00|5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50|3.40)2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
16:00| 1169 |ITA3B |AREZZO LUCCHESE 1.7513.45|14.5012.75|7.0015.10 | 13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 2.95| 2.20 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
16:00] 1170 [ITA3B |SASSARI CARPI 1.50]3.80|6.50)2.25|11.013.60|25.01.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|2.60 | 1.87]1.70 |4.30]3.20 | 13.0|2.10 | 2.55] 1.75 | 4.90
16:00112472/ZAM 1 |ZESCO UTD LUMWANA 1.567 13.45|6.50 1.47 12.50
16:00112500/ZIM 1 |CHICKEN SIM.BHORA 2.10]3.05]3.60 1.47 1 2.50
16:0012545|NO4G2 SPJELKAV. BYASEN 3.00]3.7012.00|4.70 | 3.05 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
16:00{12546|NO4G6|FRAM LAR. IF READY 1.4314.50|5.80]1.95|8.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.42|1.65
16:0012547|NO4G4|FYLLINGS. FORDE 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.35 2.50]1.401.97 1.37]1.60
16:00112572TAN 1 |COAST.U. KENGOLD 1.30 1 4.80 | 9.50 1.90 | 1.80
16:00112576/DENW |[NORDSJA.W HJERING W 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.30
16:00112903|NO4G2/RANH.II NARDO 6.0014.30|1.43]8.50|1.97 2.3711.45/2.10 1.55|1.82
16:00/ 1905 |SVN 1 |RADOMLJE CELJE 5.60|3.90|1.55|8.50|2.25|17.0|3.45|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|6.75|6.50|2.60|11.0/1.58 | 3.70]1.63 | 1.98]3.10 | 1.53
16:00/2571 IRL 1 |SHAMROCK BOHEM.D. 1.6813.45/5.10]12.65/8.50|4.80|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.95|2.15]|1.80 | 5.40|2.85|13.0/2.00 | 2.601.98 | 4.10
16:00| 3354 AUT 2 |RIED A.LUSTEN. 1.4014.207.75]12.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.60|3.10 | 16.0|1.95 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
16:00| 3711 |IRN 2 |[ESLAMSH. PEYKAN 2.4012.50|3.4014.00|5.30]8.00(9.5011.29|3.30|7.00 | 3.80]4.90|3.5012.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.40 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:00| 5663 [NOR3 |FLEKKEROY EIK TONS. 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.15 2.1511.55|2.35 1.50|1.77
16:00| 5673 [NOR3 |ASKER EIDSVOLD 2.7013.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40 2.3711.45/2.10 1.4211.65
16:15/2992 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL ZULFI 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80/9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.25|9.502.15]7.00]1.92|2.55]2.75 | 2.45
16:30| 1216 |BUG 1 |[SEPTEMVRI LEVSKI S. 9.00|4.7011.32|16.0|1.87]38.02.60|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|14.0| 13.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.55|3.35]|2.20 | 2.55]5.60 | 1.48
16:30112577|[EGYP2| TERSANA PROXY 2.35/2.40/4.00|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50|3.35[2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]1.95/3.30]2.80 | 3.15
16:30112578 EGYP2|ALEXAN.SC ABU QAIR 5.40/3.45|/1.6519.50|2.60]17.04.7011.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]9.00 | 8.00|3.05|13.0]1.80 | 5.70]2.20 | 2.85|4.60 | 2.00
16:30112579 EGYP2|SUEZ MANSURA 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00 | 8.501.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0/2.30|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.90
16:30112580 EGYP2|ASYUT P. TANTA 2.80|2.75/2.80|4.80|4.80|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 9.00 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
17:00{12071|ENG 5 |[FOREST G. TAMWORTH 1.8713.703.35]|2.85|5.30|5.40|9.50|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.85|2.25]1.77 | 5.10]2.20 | 9.00| 1.77 | 2.15]1.90 | 2.50
17:0012072/ENG 5 |[EBBSFLEET SOUTHEND 5.8013.90|1.5319.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40]2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.62|3.80|1.73|2.15|3.60 | 1.58
17:00112073/ENG 5 |WEALDST. MAIDENHE. 2.10]3.7012.90|3.25|4.606.00 | 9.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.25
17:00112074ENG 5 |HALIFAX ALTRINCH. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.001.64 | 2.00|3.50 | 2.90|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00[2.05|7.00]|1.75|2.30]|2.40 | 2.40
17:00{12075/ENG 5 [HARTLEP. GATESHEAD 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.605.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 1.80] 1.85 | 2.05
17:00112076/ENG 5 [YORK OLDHAM 1.8013.703.60]2.75|5.50|5.00|10.01.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.75| 2.15]1.80 | 5.30 | 2.35|9.50| 1.82 | 2.251.88 | 2.75
17:00/12078ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH YEOVIL 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.50|4.60]7.00|8.501.60|2.05|3.70|3.00|3.80|2.95[1.976.50|2.15]7.50]1.85|2.45]2.30 | 2.60
17:0012104ENG 5 |SUTTON U. BARNET 6.25|3.9011.50|10.0|2.20|22.0|3.402.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.63 | 3.80]|1.85|2.25]4.10 | 1.58
17:00112105/[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL BOST.UTD. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|6.75]9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.50|2.80|1.92|6.50|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10]2.15 | 2.40
17:00{12110|ENG 5 |ROCHDALE FYLDE 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.87 |13.0|2.55|33.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 | 1.45]|1.43 | 3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75 | 2.05]1.38 | 4.50
17:00/12111|ENG 5 |BRAINTREE DAG & RED 2.05|3.30/3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40|2.65[1.90|6.25|2.409.50]1.82|2.40]2.10 | 2.80
17:00/12462|ITAP1 |[SAMPD.M19 TORIN.M19 2.75|3.4012.35|14.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|3.60| 3.20|1.85|6.00|1.78 | 5.40]1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.90
17:00112491/OMA 1 |NASR S. SUR 1.90|3.25]4.00]3.10|6.75[5.90|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.95|6.50|2.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
17:00112501 ENNI |CRAY W. DARTFORD 5.10/3.90|1.5517.25/2.30115.0|3.70]1.75/1.85|3.10 | 2.75|6.75 | 7.25|2.60 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10| 1.87 | 2.30 | 3.35 | 1.70
17:00{12502/ENNI |WHITEHAWK  |CHICHEST. 5.50|4.00/1.50|7.75|2.10|17.0]3.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|6.75|6.50 | 2.55|11.0| 1.57 | 3.60] 1.67 | 2.00]3.15 | 1.53
17:00/12503/ENNI |BOGNOR R. HORSHA.FC 7.5015.20|1.30111.0|1.75]33.0/2.35]12.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05|9.50 | 9.50|2.75 | 16.0|1.40 | 2.90| 1.77 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.35
17:00112504[ENNI |DOVER AT. HASTIN.U. 1.28/5.10/8.50]1.75/13.0/2.40|35.01.91|1.70 | 2.65|2.45]|1.85|1.47]1.45|3.20|3.20|19.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.43 | 5.30
17:00{12505/ENNI (FOLKEST. LEWES 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50|2.95|1.87 |6.00[1.92 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.15
17:00{12506|ENNI |CHESHUNT WIN&FINC 2.65|3.70|2.25|14.20|3.45]8.006.25|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.50|3.05|1.82|6.00|1.725.30]|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
17:00112507/[ENNI |HASHTAG BOV&PIT 1.3714.607.0011.85|10.5|2.55|32.0|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|2.90|2.55|13.0|1.57 | 1.85]1.35| 3.90
17:00{12508 ENNI |POTTER.B. HENDON 2.40|3.60/2.5013.70|4.00|7.25]7.5011.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.87 | 6.25]1.57 | 1.87]2.05 | 2.10
17:00112509 ENNI |CANVEY BILLERIC. 4.40|3.80/1.65|6.25|2.50|12.04.30|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.754.50]|1.85|2.30 | 3.05 | 1.78
17:00112510 ENNI |CHATHAM CRAY VAL. 3.003.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10| 3.80 | 3.40|1.82 |6.75]|1.65|4.90|1.47|1.72|1.98 | 1.72
17:00{12511|ENNI |CARSHALT. DULWICH 1.8513.703.45]12.80|5.30|5.10|9.501.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.75|2.20 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 2.05 | 9.00| 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.40
17:00112738|IRAQ1 |AL NAFT AL TALABA 4.40|2.35|2.25|5.80/3.70]10.0 | 7.25|1.31|3.15|5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 [ 2.60 | 10.02.25 | 7.25]2.40 | 3.25|3.60 | 2.85
17:00112739IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN DIYALA 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
17:00112842/ENG 4 |ACCRINGT. CARLISLE 2.35|3.2012.90|3.80|4.90]|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.80|2.35]2.35 | 2.55
17:00112843 ENG 4 |BARROW TRANMERE 2.25|3.15|3.15|3.70|5.40|7.259.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.20| 3.10|2.10 | 7.00|2.25 | 10.0|1.97 | 2.65 ] 2.45 | 2.90
17:00112848/ENG 4 |[SWINDON BROMLEY 1.80/3.5014.20]2.75|6.50|4.70|10.5]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
17:00112851 ENG 4 |MORECAMBE |SALFORD 3.30|3.3012.10|5.40|3.35|10.0 | 6.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.20 | 4.302.30 | 9.501.93 | 6.25]1.75| 2.30 | 2.60 | 2.10
17:00112852/ENG 4 |HARROG.T. FLEETWOOD 2.60|3.00|2.75]4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.50|2.20|7.502.25|7.75]1.92|2.65]2.65 | 2.75
17:00{12853/ENG 4 |GILLINGH. WIMBLEDON 3.1513.05|2.30|5.50|3.80]|10.0 | 7.50]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.406.00 | 4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.85 3.05 | 2.60
17:00112854/ENG 4 |CHESTERF. BRADFORD 2.55|3.15/2.70|4.204.50]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50 | 3.45|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.50]1.78 | 2.35]2.45 | 2.50
17:00112855ENG 4 |NOTTS C. CHELTENH. 1.56313.9015.80]2.25/9.00|3.35{17.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.552.4012.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.60 | 11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.55 | 3.50
17:00112856/ENG 4 |CREWE MK DONS 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
17:00{12857|ENG 4 |[DONCASTER  |COLCHEST. 1.8013.4014.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.00 | 2.25]1.85|5.80|2.60 | 12.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.35
17:00112858/ENG 4 |PORT VALE GRIMSBY 1.9213.35/3.80]3.10 | 5.805.70 [ 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.35|2.40]1.90 | 6.002.50 | 11.0] 1.90 | 2.50 ] 2.05 | 3.15
17:00{12866/ENG 3 [STOCKPORT  |HUDDERSF. 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
17:00112867/ENG 3 |BRIST.R. STEVENAGE 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.502.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]2.65 | 2.75
17:00/12868ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL |WREXHAM 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 2.20]2.35 | 2.40
17:00112869/ENG 3 |BARNSLEY PETERBOR. 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.60|4.40|6.25|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.05|2.80|2.50|1.72|4.40|1.804.80|1.43|1.65]|1.78 | 1.87
17:00112870ENG 3 WIGAN ROTHERHAM 2.30|3.1013.10|3.80|5.40]|7.259.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
17:00/12877|ENG 3 [NORTHAMP. SHREWSB. 1.55/3.7016.00]2.40 | 10.03.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.60|1.92]1.70 | 4.30|3.05|13.0/2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
17:00112878 ENG 3 |BURTON BIRMINGH. 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0|5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.50|2.45|11.0(1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.93
17:00112882/ENG 3 |CAMBRIDGE LEYTON 3.60|3.35/1.97|5.60|3.15|10.05.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.80]1.78 | 2.25]2.75 | 2.00
17:00{12884/ENG 3 [LINC.CITY BOLTON 2.85|3.2012.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90|3.80|2.20|7.75|2.10 | 7.00]|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.35
17:00/12888ENG 3 [MANSFIELD READING 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.402.05|7.50]1.60 | 1.87]1.88 | 2.30
17:00112889 ENG 3 |CRAWLEY EXETER 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.0011.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.90 | 6.25|2.10 | 7.50 ]| 1.67 | 2.05] 2.05 | 2.40
17:00112890/ ENG 3 |WYCOMBE CHARLTON 2.05/3.20|3.60}3.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.95|6.50 | 2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
17:00/ 2113 [ENG 2 |WBA DERBY 1.9513.4014.10]3.15|7.00|6.00|14.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.60 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.70 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.70
17:00/2120 [ENG 2 |SHEFF.W. MIDDLESB. 3.20|3.40|2.25|5.20|3.60/9.50|7.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.00|4.20|2.10|8.00|1.88 | 6.00]1.63 | 1.95]2.35 | 2.05
17:00/ 2133 [ENG 2 |QPR SWANSEA 2.65|3.1012.85|4.50|4.90|9.50 | 9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.259.00]1.92 | 2.65]2.70 | 2.80
17:00| 2134 |[ENG 2 |[SUNDERL. BLACKBURN 1.80/3.50]4.70]2.80|7.25|5.50|16.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.05|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.70|12.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.98 | 3.50
17:00| 2135 [ENG 2 |CARDIFF OXFORD 1.9013.4014.30]3.05|7.25|5.90|15.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]3.50 | 2.501.95|6.50|2.70 | 12.0]2.00 | 2.65| 2.20 | 3.80
17:00/2136 |[ENG 2 |HULL PRESTON 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25|13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60]2.20 | 3.50
17:00/ 2137 |[ENG 2 |PLYMOUTH COVENTRY 5.303.60|1.708.00 | 2.55]|16.0 | 4.40]2.11 1 1.65|2.70|2.50|6.75 | 6.75]2.50 | 12.0|1.70 | 4.30| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.05 | 1.68
17:00| 2138 |ENG 2 |LEEDS STOKE 1.285.40112.0]1.77|22.02.45|70.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]1.88 | 1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|3.80 | 23.0|2.25|2.50 | 1.43 | 6.25
17:00| 2140 [ENG 2 |PORTSMOU. WATFORD 2.00|3.45|3.80|3.20|5.80|6.00 | 12.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.00|2.50 | 11.0]|1.85|2.40]|2.10 | 3.05
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17:00| 2141 |[ENG 2 |[MILLWALL NORWICH 2.30|3.3013.20|3.70|5.30|7.50 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.85|2.50]2.35|2.75
17:00| 2142 |[ENG 2 [LUTON BRIS.CITY 2.50[3.25/2.90|4.20|4.90]8.509.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.40|3.40)2.10|7.25|2.208.50]1.83|2.45]2.45|2.60
17:00| 2231 |[ENG6J [WORTHING DORKING 2.40|3.35|2.75|3.80|4.40|7.00 | 8.00|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.401.85|6.00]|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.00
17:00| 2234 [ENG6J|WESTON TRURO C. 2.70|3.20/2.50|4.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.00|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.30
17:00| 2235 |ENG6J [TORQUAY WEYMOUTH 1.3014.8019.50]11.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]11.82|1.45]|1.45/3.20|3.40|17.012.05|2.35]|1.43 | 5.40
17:00| 2236 |[ENG6J |[BOR.WOOD ENFIELD 1.33/4.708.50]1.85|16.02.45|35.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.45|3.15|3.15]15.0| 1.85| 2.05]| 1.40 | 4.90
17:00| 2237 [ENG6J|CHELMS.C. WELLING 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]|1.65|2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
17:00| 2239 [ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. FARNBOR. 2.50|3.30|2.65[4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.70|3.001.90 | 6.25|1.90 | 6.50] 1.55| 1.85]2.05 | 2.10
17:00| 2240 |ENG6J [SALISBURY EASTBOUR. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00/10.5|5.4011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50 | 4.80|2.35|10.0|1.80 | 5.20]1.75|2.10]2.70 | 1.88
17:00| 2246 |[ENG6S|KIDDERM. HEREFORD 1.55/3.80/5.80]2.35/9.00f3.70|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40|1.85]|1.70 | 4.20|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.35]|1.70 | 4.10
17:00| 2253 [ENG6S|CHESTER MARINE 1.5313.80/6.00]2.30|10.03.50|18.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25/1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.80|13.0/1.90 | 2.30|1.67 | 4.20
17:00| 2254 [ENG6S|CHORLEY RADCLIFFE 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.45|2.00]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0| 1.68 | 2.05|1.72 | 2.65
17:00| 2255 ENGG6S|F.CELTIC CURZON 13.017.50|1.15]123.01.42|65.0{1.90|2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.27 | 2.25]2.00 | 2.05]5.10 | 1.20
17:00| 2257 |ENG6S|SCUNTHOR. PETERB.S. 1.63/3.60]5.30]2.50|8.00{4.40|17.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.60|1.97]1.75/4.60|2.80|13.0/1.92|2.40]1.80 | 3.60
17:00| 2258 [ENG6S|SOUTH SH. SPENNYMO. 2.95|3.35/2.2514.80|3.60/9.00 | 6.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.836.00|1.58|1.85]|2.15|1.97
17:00| 2259 |ENG6J|HORNCHUR. AVELEY 1.703.50 1 4.80]2.65|7.25[14.40|14.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.50 | 1.97|1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
17:00| 2260 [ENG6S|LEAMINGT. BRACKLEY 4.00|3.35/1.87|6.75|3.00|12.0 | 5.601.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.25|5.90 | 2.65|11.0|1.90 | 6.00]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
17:00| 2272 |[ENG6J |ST.ALBANS HEMEL H. 1.8713.45/3.90]12.90/5.90|5.40|11.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.85/2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45]/11.0/1.80|2.201.90 | 2.85
17:00| 2273 [ENG6J|CHES.UTD. SLOUGHT. 2.05|3.45/3.30|3.25|5.30|5.70 | 9.002.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
17:00| 2274 |ENG6S|WARRINGT. SOUTHPORT 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20|10.5]5.90|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.90|5.00|2.40|10.0/1.90 | 6.00]1.85|2.40]2.95|2.10
17:00| 2275 ENG6S|NEEDHAM KINGS L. 4.20/3.45/1.8016.50|2.80]13.0/5.30/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]6.005.90|2.55|11.0]1.85|5.60]|1.88|2.40|3.10 | 1.93
17:00| 2276 |ENG6S|OXFORD C. RUSHALL 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.405.709.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.50 ] 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
17:00|2278 [ENG7 |LOWESTOFT |LEISTON 3.20|3.7011.9215.00|2.95]|8.50|5.1012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|3.90|3.70|1.85|7.00|1.65|4.40]|1.50 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.68
17:00|2279 [ENG7 |STRATF.T. ALVECHUR. 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.40|2.70| 1.87 | 6.00| 2.05 | 7.00]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
17:00| 2280 |[ENG7 |STOURBR. FC BRO.S. 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.10|4.90|5.90 | 9.001.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.25|2.55|1.87 | 5.90|2.05|8.00]|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.45
17:00/2291 UKPS |MARLOW BASINGST. 6.254.50/1.4019.00|1.90|22.0]2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25|7.002.55|13.0|1.45]3.20]1.55|1.87]3.50 | 1.38
17:00| 2292 \UKPS |GOSPORT HAV.&WAT. 4.00|3.8011.70|5.80|2.50|10.5|4.3011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.001.67 | 4.20]|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.68
17:00| 2293 |UKPS |MERTHYR HUNGERF. 1.35/4.707.0011.82|10.5[2.55|32.0|2.37|1.45/2.102.05]|1.65|1.45]|1.40 |3.00|2.55|14.0|1.67 | 1.95]1.35 | 4.00
17:00| 2294 \UKPS |PLYMO.P. FROME TO. 1.9313.7013.20]3.00 | 5.00|5.409.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]12.80|2.25]11.72|4.90|1.97|7.00]1.62 | 1.95]1.82 | 2.20
17:00/ 2295 |UKPS |TAUNTON TIVERTON 1.7213.903.90]|2.55|5.60[4.20|10.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.25/1.92]|1.60 | 4.10|2.10|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.63 | 2.35
17:00| 2296 |UKPS |[SUPERMAR. GLOU.CITY 3.303.70|1.905.20 | 2.90]9.00 | 5.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90|1.97 | 7.25]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.57 | 1.95|2.20 | 1.77
17:00| 2297 UKPS |CHERTS.T. HANWEL.T. 1.80/3.80/3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00}2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.30 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80|1.63 | 2.15
17:00| 2298 \UKPS |DORCHEST. POOLE 1.6013.904.60]2.30|6.75[3.70|11.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.25|1.80]|1.60 | 3.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.60
17:00/ 2299 UKPS |BRACKN.T. WAL&HER 3.103.80|1.95|4.80|2.95]8.50|5.30]2.37 |1.45]2.10|2.05|3.60 | 3.50|1.82 |6.75]1.60 | 4.50| 1.45|1.65|1.93 | 1.65
17:00| 2300 \UKPS |WIMBORNE SHOLING 2.05|3.7012.9513.20|4.70| 5.80 | 9.0011.911.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75]1.62 | 1.95]1.92 | 2.20
17:00| 2312 |[ENG7 |[HALESOWEN |TELFORD 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.70|4.00|7.25]7.75|1.80 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.60|3.70|3.10|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 |6.50]1.62 | 1.97]2.15|2.20
17:00| 2313 |[ENG7 |SPALDING STAMFORD 2.10|3.7012.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.85 | 2.05
17:00|2314 [ENG7 |BISHOP.S. SUDBURY 2.55|3.35/2.55[4.004.00|7.75|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|14.10|3.30|1.92|6.25|1.926.25]|1.60 | 1.92]2.15|2.15
17:00/2315 [ENG7 |HITCHIN BEDFORD 4.90|3.90|1.57|7.00|2.30|14.03.80|1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|6.25|7.00|2.50|11.0|1.65|4.20]1.82|2.25]3.10 | 1.70
17:00/2316 [ENG7 |HARB.TOWN BARWELL 1.5813.904.80]2.30|6.75[3.70|14.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.25|1.77|1.62 | 3.99|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10| 1.65 | 2.85
17:00| 2317 [ENG6J|BATH CITY CHIPPENH. 1.8813.3514.00]3.00|6.25|5.60|12.0f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.25
17:00/ 2318 [ENPN |LANCASTER BAMBER B. 2.30|3.702.55|3.50|4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.30|2.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 | 6.25]1.55| 1.85]1.98 | 2.05
17:00/2319 [ENG7 |BIGGLESW. KETTERING 8.00|5.0011.30|13.0|1.77]33.02.402.06 | 1.60|2.45|2.35|11.0|10.5|3.10|16.0|1.40 | 3.10]1.87 | 2.15]4.90 | 1.40
17:00| 2320 |[ENPN (ILKESTON MATLOCK 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.80]5.60|8.502.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10|1.92 6.75]1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
17:00| 2321 ENPN |GUISELEY GAINSBOR. 1.7013.804.10]2.60 | 5.90|4.50|12.0|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.72 1 4.50|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.251.78 | 2.90
17:00/2322 [ENPN |ASHTON MICKLEOV. 1.4014.4016.50]1.95/9.50|2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.47 | 4.00
17:00| 2323 |[ENPN |HEBBUR.T. STOC.TOWN 2.90|3.7012.10|4.60 | 3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75]1.75|5.10]|1.52 | 1.80 ]| 2.05 | 1.85
17:00| 2324 [ENPN |HYDE WARRIN.R. 2.10]3.70/2.90|3.25|4.60|6.00 | 9.001.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.00 ] 1.98 | 2.25
17:00| 2325 ENPN |WORKSOP BASFORD 1.1717.25110.5]11.42116.0/1.95|65.0|2.70|1.35/1.87 | 1.90|1.42|1.20]1.25|2.20|3.05|18.0|1.77 | 1.95]1.20 | 4.70
17:00| 2326 |ENPN |LEEK TOWN MACCLESF. 6.004.30/1.43|8.50|1.97|19.0]2.85|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|7.25|7.00|2.55|12.0|1.50 | 3.35]|1.62|1.95]3.60 | 1.45
17:00|2327 [ENPN |WHITBY T. B.SPART. 1.27 15.60 1 8.00]1.65|13.0|2.25|38.0|2.37|1.45/2.05|2.00|1.55|1.35]|1.32/2.80|2.95|16.0|1.82 | 2.05]1.32 | 4.60
17:00/2328 [ENPN |PRESCOT UTD OF M. 2.45|3.60/2.45|3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.60| 3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 |6.25]|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 2.10
17:00| 2329 |[ENPN |MORPETH WORKINGT. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80 | 5.60]1.52|1.80]2.00 | 1.95
17:00/2330 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. WINCHEST. 1.30/5.20]7.50]1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00]|1.57 | 1.37]1.40 | 2.90|2.75|16.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.33 | 4.40
17:00/2331 ENG7 |BANB.UTD REDDITCH 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.70|3.509.00 | 7.001.52 | 2.20 | 4.10 | 3.20 | 5.20 | 3.90 | 2.20 | 8.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]1.95|2.60 | 2.75 | 2.40
17:00/ 2825 HUN 2 |BVSC VASAS 4.303.40/1.80|7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.85]6.00]1.98 | 2.60 ] 3.70 | 2.05
17:00| 5431 |SWE3 |JONKOPIN. ESKILSM. 2.20|3.60/2.80|3.45|4.60|6.508.501.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87 |6.25|2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
17:00| 5501 |DE1PF |BRONDBY RANDERS 1.67/3.80]5.30]2.50|8.00|4.30|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.35/1.90]|1.65|4.10|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.63 | 2.95
17:00| 5522 \DK2PF |KOLDL.IF HORSENS 2.45|3.2512.75|13.90|4.60|7.508.5011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.90|3.25[1.95|7.00(2.05|7.25]|1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
17:00| 5664 [NOR3 |[NOTODDEN ARENDAL 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.45 2.06|1.60|2.50 1.52]1.80
17:3012444/INDSC |ODISHA PUNJAB 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30|5.70 | 9.002.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.73|5.20|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 1.82]1.83 | 2.20
17:30/3372 |SWI 1 |YOUNG B. ZURICH 1.80|3.604.60]2.75|6.75|4.60|12.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20]2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.50
17:30/ 3373 |SWI 1 |LAUSANNE LUGANO 2.30|3.4013.10|3.70|5.10|7.259.501.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|3.60 | 2.85|1.93 | 6.25|2.10 | 7.50 ]| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.40
17:30/3374 |SWI 1 |BASEL YVERDON 1.37/5.10]7.75]11.87 13.0|2.60|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.65|1.47]|1.42|2.95|2.60|13.0|1.60 | 1.881.35 | 4.40
17:30/ 3375 |SWI 1 |ST.GALLEN SION 1.8013.604.60]|2.75|7.2514.90|13.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.65|2.15]1.73 | 4.60|2.35|11.0|1.68 | 2.05|1.75 | 2.70
17:30/3376 |SWI 1 |SERVETTE LUZERN 1.90|3.50|3.70]2.95|5.40|4.90|10.0|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.67 | 4.30|2.10|8.00| 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.20
17:30/ 3395 |SWI 2 |THUN WIL 1.6213.705.2012.40|8.00|3.70|15.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]12.25|1.80]|1.63 |4.10|2.40|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.60 | 2.85
17:30/ 3702 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. HAVADAR 1.4214.008.0012.10|15.0)3.20|35.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.45|1.77]1.65|4.20|3.60|19.0|2.35|2.801.70 | 6.00
17:45/ 1247 |BLR 1 |M.ROGACH. SMORGON 1.2815.00/10.011.80|18.012.40|50.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.5511.95|1.50]1.50 | 3.45]3.60|20.0|2.45|2.80|1.48 | 6.00
18:00{11570ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. MEKELLE 1.75|3.30 | 4.80 1.41/2.70 | 5.40
18:00112573|NO4G2[TILLER KVIK TRO. 1.5214.4014.7012.10 | 6.25 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.40 | 1.52
18:00112904RU3G |MUROM IRTYSH O. 3.90|3.05/2.00|6.50|3.35|11.06.50|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|7.75|6.25|2.85|11.0|2.10 | 6.75] 2.25| 3.00 | 4.40 | 2.60
18:00| 3330 AUT3O|DONAUFELD LEOBENDO. 1.6513.904.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]12.15/1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20|9.501.60 | 1.95]1.58 | 2.45
18:00| 3355 |AUT 2 |[STURM II HORN 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60(5.20|10.0}2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.70 | 4.60|2.15|9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
18:00/ 3356 AUT 2 |VOITSBERG STRIPFING 2.00|3.35|3.50|3.15|5.40]5.70 | 9.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.80 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50| 1.63 | 1.95]1.90 | 2.45
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18:00| 3357 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN ADMIRA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.1011.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]|2.80 | 1.85
18:00| 3358 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 LAFNITZ 1.55/4.005.40]2.25/8.003.40|17.0]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.87 | 1.67]1.50 |3.35[2.30|11.0]1.50 | 1.70 | 1.43 | 2.55
18:00| 3464 |POL 2 |LKS LODZ GKS TYCHY 2.65|3.2012.55|14.40|4.10|8.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.35
18:00| 4228 |UZB 1 |[SURKH.T. NAVBAHOR 3.25]3.05|2.25]|5.60|3.70]10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.15|7.25|2.00| 2.85|3.15| 2.55
18:00| 4527 |RU1PT|PETROLUL GLORIA B. 1.7513.5015.10]2.80 | 8.50|5.50 | 18.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 13.012.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.50
18:00] 5603 |[NOR 1 |BRYNE HAUGESUND 1.75]3.60 4.90]2.75|7.50]5.10 | 16.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 540 2.65|12.0|1.90 | 2.40] 1.88 | 3.35
18:00| 5604 NOR 1 |FREDRIKS. SANDEF. 1.9213.45/4.10]13.10/6.50|5.80|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.45]11.90 |1 6.00 |2.60|11.0]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.30
18:00| 5605 INOR 1 |HAM KAM VIKING 3.50|3.50|2.05[5.40|3.25|9.50|5.80|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|4.90|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.735.20]1.55|1.82]2.30 | 1.83
18:00/ 5606 NOR 1 |KFUM SARPSBORG 2.45|3.25/2.95|14.10|4.90]8.50 | 9.501.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25|2.20 |9.00| 1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
18:00| 5607 INOR 1 |[STROMSG. BRANN 3.103.50|2.25]5.10|3.60]9.00|6.75]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|4.50 | 3.80|1.97 | 7.25]1.80 | 5.50| 1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.92
18:00| 5621 INOR 2 |[EGERSUND SKEID 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
18:00| 5622 |[NOR 2 |AALESUND MJONDAL. 1.2815.30]9.00]1.73/16.0|2.30|45.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.62|1.37]1.38|2.95|3.15]/15.0/1.88 | 2.101.35 | 4.90
18:00| 5623 INOR 2 |RANHEIM SOGNDAL 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.45|4.80|6.00|8.5012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55[1.75|5.10(1.927.00|1.53|1.75]1.85 | 2.05
18:00| 5624 |[NOR 2 |[START HODD 1.85/3.45]4.00]12.85|6.00f5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]1.75|5.00|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
18:00| 5625 |[NOR 2 [STABAEK LILLESTRO 2.90|3.35/2.30|4.70|3.608.50 | 6.75|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45|1.95|7.00|1.856.00|1.55|1.85]|2.15|1.98
18:00| 5626 INOR 2 |RAUFOSS ASANE 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80|1.93|6.25|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
18:00| 5627 INOR 2 |ODD GREN LYN 1.9513.703.15]3.00 | 5.00 | 5.40 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.25]11.67 | 4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57 | 1.90|1.78 | 2.15
18:00| 5628 [NOR 2 |[KONGSVIN. MOSS 1.8813.703.35]12.90|5.30|5.20|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.75|2.20]1.70 | 4.70|2.00 | 7.25]|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.80 | 2.30
18:00| 5674 [NOR3 |STRINDHE. LEVANGER 3.8014.10|1.705.40 | 2.50 2.50|1.401.97 1.40 | 1.62
18:10112497|OMA 1 |IBRI SHABAB S. 3.40|3.00/2.20|5.70|3.60|10.07.25|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.50 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.70 | 2.80
18:30/1093 ITA2 |MODENA CESENA 2.30|3.1013.10|3.80|5.40|7.259.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
18:30/ 1906 |SVN 1 |MURA MARIBOR 3.80/3.40|1.90/5.80|3.05]|11.0/5.60]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|5.90|5.30|2.45|11.0|1.88|5.60|1.88|2.40|2.95|2.00
18:30| 3441 |POL 1 |LEGIA L.GDANSK 1.5014.4016.50]12.15/11.03.25|23.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.252.15]11.95/1.65]|1.55|3.45|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.48 | 3.80
18:55/2990 |SAU 1 |HILAL SHABAB R. 1.4214.5016.50]1.92/9.50|2.75|28.03.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85]|1.57 | 1.45]|1.43|2.75|2.30|10.0|1.48 | 1.65]1.30 | 3.25
19:00/1082 ITA1 |GENOA LAZIO 3.4013.30|2.35|5.703.90]|10.0 | 7.75]1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.406.25 | 5.20|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.25 | 2.60
19:00/ 1214 BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 HEBAR 1.40/4.30]7.50]2.0014.02.90|32.0}2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]1.97 | 1.60]1.58 | 3.50|3.00 | 15.0]1.90 | 2.25]1.53 | 5.00
19:00112463|IL2PT |HAP.RAAN. KFAR KAS. 2.80|3.00|2.55|4.80|4.30|9.00|8.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.502.25|7.75]|1.97 | 2.75]2.85 | 2.75
19:00112464|IL2PF |HAP.R.G. HAP.K.S. 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.30/9.00f3.50|17.01.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.15|1.75]|1.63 |4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]1.63 | 3.80
19:00({12465|IL2PF |HAP.P.T. BNEI YEH. 1.3514.5018.50]11.92116.0|2.75|35.02.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]1.92 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.01 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30
19:0012480/ICE1W |FHL W VALURW 13.0/7.00]1.15]20.0 | 1.40|65.0/1.95]2.50|1.40/1.95|1.97]16.0|15.0]|3.35|22.0|1.25|2.35|2.05|2.25|5.30 | 1.22
19:00112481|ICE1W |THOR W TINDAST.W 1.2515.7018.50]11.60 | 13.02.20|38.02.50|1.40 1 1.95|1.9711.50|1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.50
19:0012548NO4 G2 MELHUS KRIST.II 1.65|4.20|4.00]2.35|5.60 2.701.35|1.92 1.35]1.57
19:00{12549|NO4G3|LORENSKOG  |LILLEHAM. 1.4214.5015.90]1.90 | 8.00 2.70|1.35|1.92 1.45|1.70
19:00112581 EGYP2|TEL.EGYPT LA VIENA 2.75|2.80/2.80|4.70|4.80|9.00 | 9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|4.10|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00] 3.30 | 3.30
19:00| 1650 INLD C |AZ ALKM. GO AHEAD 1.9513.45/3.60]3.05/5.40|5.60|10.0}2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.80 | 2.30|1.75|5.00|2.20 | 9.501.65 | 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.40
19:00/2572 IRL 1 |DROGHEDA ST.PATR. 3.70/3.25|2.00)6.00|3.20]11.0[6.00|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]6.00 | 5.40|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95|6.25]1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
19:00| 2573 |IRL 1 |CORK CITY WATERFORD 2.20|3.25|3.1513.50|5.20|7.00 | 9.501.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60|2.90|1.95|6.75]2.20 | 9.50 ]| 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
19:00| 2574 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. GALWAY 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 2.90 | 3.50
19:00|2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD TREAT.UTD 2.35/3.30|2.8513.80/4.70]7.25|8.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.60 | 2.9511.93|6.50]2.05|7.00]|1.63 | 2.00|2.15|2.30
19:00/2592 IRL 2 |KERRY COBH RAM. 3.503.35|2.00/5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.30 |9.50]1.87 | 5.60|1.70|2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
19:00/12593 IRL 2 |BRAY ucb 2.85|3.2012.4014.80|3.9019.00|7.75]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
19:00| 2594 |IRL 2 |DUNDALK FIN.HARPS 1.4214.10]7.50]2.05/14.0|3.00|32.0|1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75]2.25/1.65]|1.63|3.90|3.25|16.0|2.10 | 2.45]1.60 | 5.30
19:00/2599 IRL 2 |ATHLONE LONGFORD 1.6713.50|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.40|15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.92]1.73 |4.50|2.60|13.0|1.82 | 2.301.77 | 3.25
19:00/4339 RUS 2 |TORPED.M. URAL 2.30|3.00/3.20|3.80|5.60|7.50|10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.50|3.40|2.25|7.502.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00] 2.90 | 3.50
19:00| 5502 |DE1PF |COPENHAG. AARHUS 1.8813.50/4.30]3.006.7515.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.35|2.45]1.88 16.00|2.70 | 12.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.45
19:00/ 5665 NOR3 |LYSEKLOS. BRANN II 1.53/4.4014.60]2.10|6.25 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.371.42
19:10/ 2993 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL JABAL. 1.9513.35/3.70]13.10 | 5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.45]11.90 | 6.00 | 2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
19:20112428BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. BAHREI.C. 2.15|3.25/3.25|3.50|5.406.509.50|1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.50|2.85|1.95|6.502.35]9.50]1.82|2.45]2.20 | 2.75
19:20{12429BAH 1 [MALKIYA A'ALI 2.05|3.25/3.50|3.35|5.60|6.00 | 10.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.45|10.0|1.92|2.55]2.20 | 3.05
19:20112460BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ NAJMA 1.60|3.7015.40]12.40/8.00)3.70|16.0}2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.80]|1.65|4.10|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05]1.63 | 3.15
19:20112499/ OMA 1 |SOHAR AL SEEB 7.7513.80|1.45115.02.20]32.0|3.40]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|13.0 | 14.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.70 | 4.50|2.45|2.95|6.25 | 1.78
19:20| 2997 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL ADALH 1.95/3.40/3.60]3.05|5.50|5.60|10.0}1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30]1.80|5.40|2.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.60
19:30112550[NO4 G4 VALERL.II BJARG 5.5014.50|1.45|7.25|1.97 2.90|1.30 | 1.80 1.40|1.57
19:30112905/|IRAQ1 |QUWA B. AL NAJAF 1.9813.15/3.90]3.25|6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.00|2.70]2.05|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
19:30/ 2139 |[ENG 2 |BURNLEY SHEF.UTD. 1.97 13.35/4.10]3.20 | 7.00|6.25|15.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.90 | 2.65]1.98 | 6.50|2.80|11.0|2.15| 2.85]2.35 | 3.90
19:30/2812 HUN 1 |KTE UJPEST 2.35|3.2012.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.72]2.00|3.60|2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00/2.20 | 8.00]1.80|2.35]2.35 | 2.55
20:00/ 1242 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST TORPED.Z. 2.75|3.05|2.55|14.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65]2.75 | 2.65
20:00({12476/MA1PF FLORIANA HAMRUN 3.903.25|1.93]6.50|3.15]12.0|5.90]1.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.407.00 | 6.00|2.80 | 11.0]1.95|6.50|2.15|2.85|3.80 | 2.30
20:00(12477MA1PT|NAXXAR L. MELITA 2.10|3.35/3.2513.30|5.2015.90 | 9.002.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10| 2.55|1.80 | 5.60|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.25
20:00|/ 5303 /TUR 1 |ALANYAS. SAMSUNSP. 2.55|3.25/2.85[4.20|4.809.009.50|1.72 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.55
20:00| 5328 |TUR 2 |IGDIR B. SAKARYAS. 1.5013.9016.25]12.25/10.0|3.45|20.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.25|1.75]|1.65|4.00|2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]1.65 | 4.40
20:15/ 5608 [NOR 1 [MOLDE BODO 3.00|3.40/2.20|4.90|3.50]8.50|6.25|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.80|5.40]1.55/1.80]2.10|1.90
20:30111377|IS1PF |BEITAR J. MAC.T.A. 3.25|3.7011.90|5.00|2.90|8.50 | 4.90|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|14.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 1.72
20:30| 3465 |POL 2 |LEGNICA WARTA P. 1.4813.906.75]12.25/12.0|3.45|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.50 | 1.82]1.65|4.10|3.20|13.0|2.15]2.60|1.70 | 5.00
21:0012564NO4G6B|FLINT SARPS. Il 2.3013.70|2.55|3.35|3.80 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00] 2991 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. ETTIFAQ 1.4014.40|7.25]11.92/12.0|2.65|32.0|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]|1.65|1.47]1.45/3.10|2.60|13.0|1.57 | 1.87|1.35]4.10
21:00| 4526 |RO1PF|DIN.BUC. CS UNIV. 3.6013.35|2.1015.60|3.40]|11.0/6.75]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.25 | 5.202.45|10.0|1.97 | 6.50| 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.20
21:15/ 3442 |POL 1 |LECH POZ. CRACOV.K. 1.5314.2016.25]12.25/10.03.40|23.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]12.15|1.7211.60 |3.70|2.80|12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.90
21:30{1090 |ITA2 |PISA CREMONESE 2.40|3.35/2.95|13.80|4.90|7.75]9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 8.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:30{12478/ARG4 |CSR ESP. CLU.LUJAN 3.30/3.00|2.25]|5.703.70]10.0 | 7.25]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10|2.90|3.35| 2.70
21:30{12479/ARG4 |S.BARRAC. V.ARENAS 2.45|3.0012.95|4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.10
21:30/ 4032 |[ESP 2 |[EIBAR MALAGA 1.75]3.50|5.10]2.80 | 8.505.50 | 18.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.003.00 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.15 | 4.50
21:45/1083 |ITA1 |PARMA JUVENTUS 5.103.60|1.808.002.80]|17.0|5.40]1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|7.25|7.75|2.70 | 13.0|1.85|5.80| 1.90 | 2.45| 3.60 | 1.95
21:45/ 5118 |FRA 2 |ANNECY LORIENT 6.00|3.90/1.60]10.0|2.45]|22.04.30|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85[9.00|8.00|3.00|13.0/1.75]4.50]1.95|2.40]4.40 | 1.78
22:00| 2093 |[ENG 1 [TOTTENHAM NOTT.FOR. 2.65|3.40|2.80|4.30|4.70|8.50 | 8.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10| 3.35|1.95|6.75|1.95 | 6.75]| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 4097 |[ESP 1 |GIRONA BETIS 2.95|3.4012.55[4.90|4.2019.50|9.001.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|5.00|4.10|2.10|8.502.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.40
23:10/ 1460 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. TEMPERLEY 2.10]2.65/4.30|3.50|6.00|6.75]11.0]1.30 | 3.20 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0] 2.40 | 3.40]2.70 | 4.00
23:30| 1289 |COAP2|I.PALMIRA TIGRES 1.8513.2514.30]13.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95 |6.50 | 2.95|12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
00:00/ 1376 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO S.AMEL. 2.25|3.00/3.30|3.70|5.70| 7.25]10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30| 3.15|2.15|7.25|2.45]10.0|2.10|2.90]2.70 | 3.35
00:00| 1381 DIVIN |SOL AMER. S.CARAP. 1.9513.25/3.80]3.20 | 6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.60 | 2.55]11.95|6.50|2.75|11.012.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.60
00:00| 1545 BRA 2 |AMAZONAS AVAI 2.40|3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10|8.009.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85| 3.10
00:55{12482/JAM 1 |CAVALIER CHAPELTON 1.4514.007.00]12.15/13.03.30|27.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.8512.45|1.77|1.65|4.10|3.20 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.65| 1.68 | 5.20
00:55| 1429 |ARG 1 |TIGRE BELGRANO 1.95/3.25/3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0]1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40]3.80|2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0]2.15]2.85]2.30 | 3.70
00:55| 1544 |BRA 2 |NOVORIZ. CRICIUMA 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75|5.80|12.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.75|11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.80
01:30/ 1570 |BRA 3 |ABCRN CSA 2.10]3.20/3.40|3.40|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70|2.80 | 1.98 | 6.50 | 2.45]9.50]1.95|2.60]2.30 | 3.10
01:30| 1571 |BRA 3 |TOMBENSE FIGUEIR. 1.9813.30/3.70]13.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.35|2.50]|1.90 | 6.00 | 2.45|10.0| 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
02:00/ 1272 |COL A |CHICO FORTALEZA 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0]2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
02:00{ 1539 |IBRA 1 |BAHIA CEARA CE 1.7513.5015.00]2.80|8.50|5.20|17.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.10 | 2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.00
02:15/ 1372 |PRY 1 [NACION.A. RECOLETA 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10|6.25[5.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
03:10| 1475 |ARG 2 |FERRO O. CA ATLAN. 2.20|2.75|3.80|3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.34 | 3.00 | 6.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.40 | 3.30]2.80 | 3.70
03:15/ 1430 |ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. BARRACAS 1.45/3.90]7.50]12.20|14.0|3.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60|1.82]1.70 | 4.40|3.40|17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
03:15| 1438 |ARG 1 |RIVADAVIA ALDOSIVI 1.9013.2514.00]3.10|6.75|5.90|13.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.90
03:30| 1546 |BRA 2 |REMO CORITIBA 2.45|3.00/2.95[4.10|5.00]8.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.85 | 3.10
03:45/12483/JAM 1 |ARNETT G. VERE 1.3014.8019.50]11.83|17.0|2.55|38.01.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]1.95|1.52]1.55|3.45|3.60|20.0/2.40 | 2.75]1.50 | 5.90
04:10/ 1277 |COL A |DEP.PASTO AGUILAS 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.75 | 3.80
05:00/1781 [CRI 1 |ALAJUEL. DEP.SAPR. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00|11.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.60|2.55]1.95|6.50]2.75|11.0|2.10|2.80]2.30 | 3.60




